877.622.4487
Nachi America Inc.
715 Pushville Road
Greenwood, IN 46143
Key & Spline Shaft Options
Half Cylindrical Swash Plate for Low Noise

reducing noise
PVS Series Piston Pump Features
Explanation of Model Number
 PVS – * B - * - * - 1 – (*) – E5737B
Design Number
K: Keyed Shaft
S: Spline Shaft
Pressure Adjustment Range
Variable Control Mechanism
   N: Pressure Compensation Type (Standard)
   R: Load Sensing Type
   P: Remote Control Type
 RS: Solenoid Cut-off Control Type
WS: 2-Pressure Control Type
Max Pump Capacity (cc/rev)
Nominal 8, 16, 22, 35, 45
Mounting Method  B: Flange Type Mount
Pump Size: 0, 1, 2
PVS Series Variable Volume Piston Pump
1. There are certain restrictions on pump capacity and motor capacity combinations.
2. Design numbers are subject to change without notice.
Note:
Applications
• Lathe
• Mill
• Injecting Molding Machine
• Hydraulic Press
• CNC Machine
PVS – * B - * - * - 1 – (*) – E5737B
Design Number
K: Keyed Shaft
S: Spline Shaft
Pressure Adjustment Range
Variable Control Mechanism
N: Pressure Compensation Type (Standard)
R: Load Sensing Type
P: Remote Control Type
RS: Solenoid Cut-off Control Type
WS: 2-Pressure Control Type
Max Pump Capacity (cc/rev)
Nominal 8, 16, 22, 35, 45
Mounting Method  B: Flange Type Mount
Pump Size: 0, 1, 2
PVS Series Variable Volume Piston Pump
1. The ZR-T02-*-5895A is the recommended remote-control valve.
Piping volume should not exceed 9 cubic inches
2. For EPR control, EDA-PD1-NWZ-D-D2-11 is the recommended amplifier.
Note:
PVS Specifications
PVS Series
Calculation of TorqueAllowable Torque
Model No.
Volume
in3/rev
(cm3/rev)
Discharge
Volume at No-
Load gpm
Pressure
Range (psi)
Permitted
Peak Pres-
sure
(psi)
Front Shaft Rear Shaft Port Size
Rotating Speed
(min-1) Mass
lbs
1800 min-1 Min Max
PVS-0B-8*0-(*)-E5737B .18 - .48
(3.0 - 8.0)
3.8 290 to 507 3625 K: SAE (AH) 19-1 (3/4)
S: SAE (A) 16-4 (9T)